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‘Drive Sober or Get Pulled Over’ Holiday Campaign 2024

County:

Atlantic
Atlantic
Atlantic
Atlantic
Atlantic
Atlantic
Atlantic
Atlantic
Atlantic
Atlantic
Atlantic
Atlantic
Atlantic
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen

December 6, 2024 - January 1, 2025
New Jersey Division of Highway Traffic Safety Grant Award List

Police Department:

Absecon
Atlantic City

Atlantic County Sheriff

Brigantine

Egg Harbor Township

Galloway
Hamilton
Hammonton
Linwood
Margate
Mullica
Northfield
Pleasantville
Bergenfield
Bogota
Cliffside Park
East Rutherford
Elmwood Park
Fairview
Hackensack
Montvale
Palisades Park

Total:

$3,500
$8,750
$2,100
$2,800
$8,750
$8,750
$7,000
$2,800
$2,800
$2,800
$3,500
$2,800
$2,800
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$8,750
$7,000
$7,000



Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Camden
Camden
Camden
Cape May
Cape May
Cape May
Cape May
Cape May

Cumberland

Essex
Essex
Essex
Essex
Essex
Essex
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hudson
Hudson
Hudson
Hudson

Ridgewood

South Hackensack
Teaneck

Wyckoff

Burlington Township
Mount Laurel
Pemberton Borough
Pemberton Township
Gloucester Township
Oaklyn

Stratford

Lower

Middle

North Wildwood
Wildwood

Wildwood Crest

Bridgeton
Bloomfield
Fairfield
Maplewood
Millburn
Montclair
Verona
Clayton
Deptford

East Greenwich
Elk

Franklin
Glassboro
Greenwich
Harrison
Logan
Mantua
Monroe
Paulsboro
Pitman

Rowan University
Washington
West Deptford
Westville
Woodbury
Woolrich
Bayonne
Harrison
Guttenberg
North Bergen

$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$8,750
$10,500
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$2,800
$2,800
$2,800

$7,000
$8,750
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$8,750
$7,000
$1,400
$6,440
$2,800
$2,440
$4,200
$5,600
$1,400
$2,800
$3,360
$3,360
$5,600
$2,800
$2,800
$2,800
$6,440
$4,200
$3,360
$4,200
$4,200
$8,750
$7,000
$7,000
$10,500



Hudson
Hunterdon
Hunterdon
Hunterdon
Hunterdon
Hunterdon
Hunterdon
Hunterdon
Hunterdon
Hunterdon
Hunterdon
Mercer
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Ocean
Ocean
Ocean
Passaic
Passaic
Passaic
Passaic
Passaic
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset

Secaucus

Clinton Town
Clinton Township
Flemington
Frenchtown
Holland
Lambertville
Lebanon
Readington
Tewksbury

West Amwell
Hamilton

Carteret

Dunellen

Monroe

Perth Amboy
Plainsboro

South Brunswick
Allentown

Atlantic Highlands
Belmar

Howell

Sea Girt

West Long Branch
Chester Township
Dover

Hanover
Jefferson
Morristown
Parsippany-Troy Hills
Randolph

Bay Head

Point Pleasant Beach Borough
Stafford

Little Falls
Passaic

Paterson
Prospect Park
Woodland Park
Bedminster
Bernardsville
Bound Brook
Branchburg
Bridgewater

Far Hills

Franklin Township
Green Brook

$7,000
$1,680
$5,600
$2,800
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$2,660
$2,310
$2,100
$2,800
$10,500
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$10,500
$7,000
$8,750
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$10,500
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$8,750
$7,000
$8,750
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$10,500
$10,500
$7,000
$7,000
$2,100
$700
$1,680
$2,800
$2,240
$2,800
$3,710
$3,500



Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Sussex
Sussex
Union
Union
Union
Union
Union

Total Departments:

Manville
Montgomery

North Plainfield
Peapack Gladstone
Raritan Borough
Somerville
Somerset County Sheriff
Warren

Hopatcong

Sparta

Cranford

Linden

Plainfield

Roselle Borough
Summit

130

$2,800
$2,800
$3,850
$3,850
$1,400
$1,120
$2,100
$2,800
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$10,500
$10,500
$8,750
$7,000

$732,400



