

'Drive Sober or Get Pulled Over' Holiday Campaign 2024

December 6, 2024 - January 1, 2025

New Jersey Division of Highway Traffic Safety Grant Award List

County:	Police Department:	Total:
Atlantic	Absecon	\$3,500
Atlantic	Atlantic City	\$8,750
Atlantic	Atlantic County Sheriff	\$2,100
Atlantic	Brigantine	\$2,800
Atlantic	Egg Harbor Township	\$8,750
Atlantic	Galloway	\$8,750
Atlantic	Hamilton	\$7,000
Atlantic	Hammonton	\$2,800
Atlantic	Linwood	\$2,800
Atlantic	Margate	\$2,800
Atlantic	Mullica	\$3,500
Atlantic	Northfield	\$2,800
Atlantic	Pleasantville	\$2,800
Bergen	Bergenfield	\$7,000
Bergen	Bogota	\$7,000
Bergen	Cliffside Park	\$7,000
Bergen	East Rutherford	\$7,000
Bergen	Elmwood Park	\$7,000
Bergen	Fairview	\$7,000
Bergen	Hackensack	\$8,750
Bergen	Montvale	\$7,000
Bergen	Palisades Park	\$7,000

Bergen	Ridgewood	\$7,000
Bergen	South Hackensack	\$7,000
Bergen	Teaneck	\$7,000
Bergen	Wyckoff	\$7,000
Burlington	Burlington Township	\$7,000
Burlington	Mount Laurel	\$7,000
Burlington	Pemberton Borough	\$7,000
Burlington	Pemberton Township	\$8,750
Camden	Gloucester Township	\$10,500
Camden	Oaklyn	\$7,000
Camden	Stratford	\$7,000
Cape May	Lower	\$7,000
Cape May	Middle	\$7,000
Cape May	North Wildwood	\$2,800
Cape May	Wildwood	\$2,800
Cape May	Wildwood Crest	\$2,800
Cumberland	Bridgeton	\$7,000
Essex	Bloomfield	\$8,750
Essex	Fairfield	\$7,000
Essex	Maplewood	\$7,000
Essex	Millburn	\$7,000
Essex	Montclair	\$8,750
Essex	Verona	\$7,000
Gloucester	Clayton	\$1,400
Gloucester	Deptford	\$6,440
Gloucester	East Greenwich	\$2,800
Gloucester	Elk	\$2,440
Gloucester	Franklin	\$4,200
Gloucester	Glassboro	\$5,600
Gloucester	Greenwich	\$1,400
Gloucester	Harrison	\$2,800
Gloucester	Logan	\$3,360
Gloucester	Mantua	\$3,360
Gloucester	Monroe	\$5,600
Gloucester	Paulsboro	\$2,800
Gloucester	Pitman	\$2,800
Gloucester	Rowan University	\$2,800
Gloucester	Washington	\$6,440
Gloucester	West Deptford	\$4,200
Gloucester	Westville	\$3,360
Gloucester	Woodbury	\$4,200
Gloucester	Woolrich	\$4,200
Hudson	Bayonne	\$8,750
Hudson	Harrison	\$7,000
Hudson	Guttenberg	\$7,000 \$7,000
Hudson	North Bergen	\$10,500

Hudson	Secaucus	\$7,000
Hunterdon	Clinton Town	\$1,680
Hunterdon	Clinton Township	\$5,600
Hunterdon	Flemington	\$2,800
Hunterdon	Frenchtown	\$1,400
Hunterdon	Holland	\$1,400
Hunterdon	Lambertville	\$1,400
Hunterdon	Lebanon	\$2,660
Hunterdon	Readington	\$2,310
Hunterdon	Tewksbury	\$2,100
Hunterdon	West Amwell	\$2,800
Mercer	Hamilton	\$10,500
Middlesex	Carteret	\$7,000
Middlesex	Dunellen	\$7,000
Middlesex	Monroe	\$7,000
Middlesex	Perth Amboy	\$10,500
Middlesex	Plainsboro	\$7,000
Middlesex	South Brunswick	\$8,750
Monmouth	Allentown	\$7,000
Monmouth	Atlantic Highlands	\$7,000
Monmouth	Belmar	\$7,000
Monmouth	Howell	\$10,500
Monmouth	Sea Girt	\$7,000
Monmouth	West Long Branch	\$7,000
Morris	Chester Township	\$7,000
Morris	Dover	\$7,000
Morris	Hanover	\$7,000
Morris	Jefferson	\$8,750
Morris	Morristown	\$7,000
Morris	Parsippany-Troy Hills	\$8,750
Morris	Randolph	\$7,000
Ocean	Bay Head	\$7,000
Ocean	Point Pleasant Beach Borough	\$7,000
Ocean	Stafford	\$7,000
Passaic	Little Falls	\$7,000
Passaic	Passaic	\$10,500
Passaic	Paterson	\$10,500
Passaic	Prospect Park	\$7,000
Passaic	Woodland Park	\$7,000
Somerset	Bedminster	\$2,100
Somerset	Bernardsville	\$700
Somerset	Bound Brook	\$1,680
Somerset	Branchburg	\$2,800
Somerset	Bridgewater	\$2,240
Somerset	Far Hills	\$2,800 \$2,710
Somerset	Franklin Township	\$3,710
Somerset	Green Brook	\$3,500

Somerset	Manville	\$2,800
Somerset	Montgomery	\$2,800
Somerset	North Plainfield	\$3,850
Somerset	Peapack Gladstone	\$3,850
Somerset	Raritan Borough	\$1,400
Somerset	Somerville	\$1,120
Somerset	Somerset County Sheriff	\$2,100
Somerset	Warren	\$2,800
Sussex	Hopatcong	\$7,000
Sussex	Sparta	\$7,000
Union	Cranford	\$7,000
Union	Linden	\$10,500
Union	Plainfield	\$10,500
Union	Roselle Borough	\$8,750
Union	Summit	\$7,000
UTIIUTI	Summe	ΦI ,000

Total Departments: 130 \$732,400